

---

## **MATERIALE CONFORM DESCRIERE**

I.D.: 96179160

---

Data publicarii	17.04.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 784,61 RON - 784,61 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT COL 8CM buc 5 8.98 44.90 8.53 2 EUROBASIC HARTIE COPIATOR A4 buc 25 21.01 525.25 99.80 3 PLIC C6 buc 50 0.21 10.50 2.00 4 PLIC C5 buc 20 0.42 8.40 1.60 5 BIC TIPPEX CORECTOR CU BURETEL buc 5 8.86 44.30 8.42 6 XEROX CARTUS TONER 3020 COMP IAICON buc 2 75.63 151.26 28.74

---